
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= OCWEN
LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201902280000
63390

02/28/2019
11:07:20

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW PENN
FINANCIAL
LLC

201902220000
57560

02/22/2019
03:18:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201903180000
85140

03/18/2019
11:24:30

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLLINS
JUSTIN B

26 144 Instr
#:20090813000
312710

Lot#:43
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR I

201904010001
03350

04/01/2019
03:02:21

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW PENN
FINANCIAL
LLC

201904100001
17820

04/10/2019
03:13:38

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201904120001
19670

04/12/2019
09:35:45

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201904290001
40730

04/29/2019
01:44:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201905300001
85080

05/30/2019
08:17:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201909230003
47050

09/23/2019
12:02:29

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEWREZ LLC Other:SEE
INST

201901310000
32180

01/31/2019
12:36:20

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW PENN
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051004000
517340

201901310000
32500

01/31/2019
03:37:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201902040000
36260

02/04/2019
01:51:24

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20061213000
605330

201903040000
67320

03/04/2019
09:42:31

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201903260000
95560

03/26/2019
08:43:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION



201904050001
10880

04/05/2019
12:10:54

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEWREZ LLC

201904020001
04960

04/02/2019
12:31:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Legacy #:1999-
30960 Instr
#:19990726000
309601

Other:SEE
INST

201905130001
60170

05/13/2019
11:47:21

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW PENN
FINANCIAL
LLC

201905130001
60330

05/13/2019
01:01:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201905130001
60520

05/13/2019
01:29:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090421000
145910

201906030001
89070

06/03/2019
10:30:15

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20080911000
361850

201906110002
04860

06/11/2019
02:00:09

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BUFFKIN
RICHARD D

15 9 Instr
#:20100608000
180940

Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:9
Sub:MALLARD
POINTE FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 32 33
AND 34

201906270002
27920

06/27/2019
08:34:19

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEW PENN
FINANCIAL
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201909090003
31480

09/09/2019
02:45:54

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
DOUGLAS
LAYNE

0 0 Instr
#:20050803000
394690

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


