Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902280000 63390	02/28/2019 11:07:20	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC						
201902220000 57560	02/22/2019 03:18:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						Other:SEE INST
201903180000 85140	03/18/2019 11:24:30	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLLINS JUSTIN B			26	144	Instr #:20090813000 312710	Lot#:43 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR I
201904010001 03350	04/01/2019 03:02:21	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC						
201904100001 17820	04/10/2019 03:13:38	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201904120001 19670	04/12/2019 09:35:45	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						Other:SEE INST
201904290001 40730	04/29/2019 01:44:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201905300001 85080	05/30/2019 08:17:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201909230003 47050	09/23/2019 12:02:29	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEWREZ LLC						Other:SEE INST
201901310000 32180	01/31/2019 12:36:20	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051004000 517340	
201901310000 32500	01/31/2019 03:37:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201902040000 36260	02/04/2019 01:51:24	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC					Instr #:20061213000 605330	
201903040000 57320	03/04/2019 09:42:31	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201903260000 95560	03/26/2019 08:43:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						

201904050001 10880	04/05/2019 12:10:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEWREZ LLC					
201904020001 04960	04/02/2019 12:31:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK				Legacy #:1999- 30960 Instr #:19990726000 309601	Other:SEE INST
201905130001 60170	05/13/2019 11:47:21	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC					
201905130001 60330	05/13/2019 01:01:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					
201905130001 60520	05/13/2019 01:29:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20090421000 145910	
201906030001 89070	06/03/2019 10:30:15	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20080911000 361850	
201906110002 04860	06/11/2019 02:00:09	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUFFKIN RICHARD D		15	9	Instr #:20100608000 180940	Lot#:32 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:9 Sub:MALLARD POINTE FIRST ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 32 33 AND 34
201906270002 27920	06/27/2019 08:34:19	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC					Other:SEE INST
201909090003 31480	09/09/2019 02:45:54	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON DOUGLAS LAYNE		0	0	Instr #:20050803000 394690	Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST